

44000000-0 Structuri si materiale de constructii; produse auxiliare pentru constructii (cu exceptia

I.D.: 104992916

Data publicarii 30.10.24

Coduri CPV

44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 863,45 RON - 863,45 RON

Descriere: CANEPA FUIOR 1. Buc 5.8824 5.8824 77030 BURGHIU FIER 3 1. Buc 2.5210 2.5210 77040 BURGHIU FIER 4 1. Buc 3.3613 3.3613 LEGRAND STECHER CP INEL 1. Buc 11.7647 11.7647 LEGRAND STECHER DREPT 1. Buc 10.9244 10.9244 MUFA ZN 1/2 3. Buc 2.9412 8.8235 NIPLU ZN 1/2 3. Buc 3.7815 11.3445 FSL BEC LED 13W 6500K 1. Buc 10.0840 10.0840 ZGZ01 FERRO ROBINET ROZETA FONTA 1/2 2. Buc 26.0504 52.1008 REDUS BRONZ 1/2-3/8 4. Buc 3.3613 13.4454 PRIZA DUBLA CP PT 1. Buc 10.9244 10.9244 LEGRAND STECHER CP INEL 3. Buc 11.7647 35.2941 10-150 LACAT GRI 50 2. Buc 13.4454 26.8908 PRIZA DUBLA CP PT 1. Buc 10.9244 10.9244 FSL BEC LED 15W 6500K 2. Buc 11.7647 23.5294 FSL BEC LED 13W 6500K 3. Buc 10.0840 30.2521 FSL BEC LED 9W 6500K 5. Buc 7.5630 37.8151 SET BROASCA FARA BUTUC ARG 1. Buc 45.3782 45.3782 CABLU EL MyyM 3x2.5 ML 10. ML 4.8739 48.7395 GEWIS COPEX FIR 20mm 10. ML 1.2605 12.6050 LEGRAND STECHER CP INEL 1. Buc 11.7647 11.7647 PRIZA DUBLA CP PT 1. Buc 10.9244 10.9244 CLEMA OBO 18.5-22.5 15. Buc 2.3529 35.2941 DIBLU CUI 6x80 30. Buc 0.3361 10.0840 162 SAIBA SPECIALA 6 30. Buc 0.0840 2.5210 NORTON FLEX 115x1.6 4. Buc 4.2017 16.8067 WURTH ELECTROZI 2.5 E-6013 1. Kg 22.6891 22.6891 RAMIF SCURG 40/40/45 1. Buc 3.7815 3.7815 KRAFT COMFORT INTERIOR 8.5 L 1. Buc 63.0252 63.0252 LEGRAND STECHER CP INEL 2. Buc 11.7647 23.5294 CABLU EL MyyM 3x2.5 ML 5. ML 4.8739 24.3697 TEAVA ROT 1" 2MM 1. Buc 42.0168 42.0168 TEAVA ROT 1/2" 2 1. Buc 26.0504 26.0504 KPR DIBLU 10X100 HEX 20. Buc 2.5210 50.4202 WURTH ELECTROZI 2.